Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BIDDERS CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Multi-Purpose Utility Vehicles

Contract Administrator: Michael L. Smith Telephone: 312-744-4910

Specification No: 374949 Lead Departments: Department of Fleet and Facility Management

Conference Date: Friday, December 1, 2017 @ 9:30 a.m. Conference Location City Hall. Room 103, Bid & Bond Room

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address
Number

Department of Procurement
Michael L. Smith City Of Chicago Services (DPS) 312-744-4910 Michael.Smith@cityofchicago.org
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 806,
Chicago, IL 60602

Department of Fleet & Facility

) . . Management
Kim Aaron City of Chicago 30 N. LaSalle 312-744-6646 Kimberlei.Aaron@cityofchicago.org

Chicago, IL 60642

Dept of Fleet and Facility
Management

900 E. 103rd Street
Chicago, IL

Paul Payne City of Chicago 312-745-3246 Paul.Payne@cityofchicago.org

Roger Moerdyk Prinoth IS4 AEIMIISHRT. 616-799-2649 | None* emails to Nick Schwartzbauer
Kent City, Ml

W6065 Jessica Lane

Nick Schwartzbauer Prinoth LLC Appleton, WI 54915

920-915-1871 Nick.schwartzbauer@prinoth.com

2 . 551South Route 83 : o
Eric LeSage EJ Equipment Villa Park, 60181 815-468-0250 eric@ejequipment.com
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Joe Mclntyre

Trackless
Vehicles

55 Thunderbird Drive
P.O. Box 244

Courtland, ON, Canada NOJ 1EQ

519-688-0370
ext. 212

jmcintyre@tracklessvehicles.com

Dave Fontanetta

Russo Power

9525 W. Irving Park Rd

847-678-9525

DFontanetta@RussoPower.com

Equipment Schiller Park, IL 60176

Jerry Donlon Standard 2033 West Walnut Street 312-829-1919 jdonlon@standardequipment.com
Equipment Chicago, IL 60612
Company

Richard Bakken Standard 2033 West Walnut Street 312-829-1919 rbakken@standardequipment.com
Equipment Chicago, IL 60612
Company

Lee Spangrud Team Eagle 141 Sanborn Road 952-334-9113 lees@team-eagle.com

Tilton, NH 03276
Julie Hay Team Eagle 141 Sanborn Road 866-241-3264 julieh@team-eagle.com

Tilton, NH 03276
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